Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 1
T5 lighting fixture
Professional series--ZJY-F□□
                  Z model                                R model
 Mechanical features:
●Body: 0.8mm aluminum with powder coating, integrated design, durable, beautiful
and elegant
●Lamp holder: made of high quality fire-resistant materials, safe and reliable.
●Installation: mounted, handle, maintained.
●Used for offices, supermarkets, schools and so on.
Electrical features:
●IC controlled high quality electronic ballast, safe and reliable.
●High frequency>40KHz, no flickering, noiseless, eye-protective function.
●Warm-start function,
●Cut-off technology, more energy saving.
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 2
●Perfect protection functions, EOL protection, filament protection, over-current
protection.
●High power factor>0.98, low THD< 10%, and low current crest factor<1.5,
●Voltage:180~260V,
●with CE certificate, comply with LVD (safety) and EMC (electromagnetic) standards of
IEEC (EN61347, EN61000 etc),
0.8mm aluminum with powder coating, with or without reflector, with advance electronic
ballast
model power  length of tube
ZJY-F14-Z 14W 550mm
ZJY-F14-R 14W 550mm
ZJY-F21-Z 21W 850mm
ZJY-F21-R 21W 850mm
ZJY-F28-Z 28W 1150mm
ZJY-F28-R 28W 1150mm
ZJY-F35-Z 35W 1450mm
high
efficiency
series(Z-
without
reflector
R-with
reflector)
ZJY-F35-R 35W 1450mm
model power length of tube
ZJY-F24-Z 24W 550mm
ZJY-F24-R 24W 550mm
ZJY-F39-Z 39W 850mm
ZJY-F39-R 39W 850mm
ZJY-F54-Z 54W 1150mm
ZJY-F54-R 54W 1150mm
ZJY-F49-Z 49W 1450mm
high
output
series
(Z-
without
reflector
R-with
reflector)
ZJY-F49-R 49W 1450mm
Deluxe lighting fixture
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 3
                  S model                             D model
                  SR model                           DR model
Deluxe professional series   ZJH-□□
Mechanical features:
●Body: 0.4mm cold rolled steel with powder coating, durable, beautiful and elegant
●Lamp holder: made of high quality fire-resistant materials, safe and reliable
●Installation: mounted, handle, maintained
Electrical features:
●IC controlled high quality electronic ballast, safe and reliable.
●High frequency>40KHz, no flickering, noiseless, eye-protective function.
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 4
●Warm-start function,
●Cutoff technology, more energy saving.
●Perfect protection functions, EOL protection, filament protection, over-current
protection.
●High power factor>0.98, low THD< 10%, and low current crest factor<1.5,
●Voltage:180~260V,
●With CE certificate, comply with LVD (safety) and EMC (electromagnetic) standards of
IEEC (EN61347, EN61000 etc),
Cold rolled steel with powder coating, with advance electronic ballast
model power length of tube
ZJH-14S 14W 550mm
ZJH-14D 14W 550mm
ZJH-14SR 14W 550mm
ZJH-14DR 14W 550mm
ZJH-21S 21W 850mm
ZJH-21D 21W 850mm
ZJH-21SR 21W 850mm
ZJH-21DR 21W 850mm
ZJH-28S 28W 1150mm
ZJH-28D 28W 1150mm
ZJH-28SR 28W 1150mm
ZJH-28DR 28W 1150mm
ZJH-35S 35W 1450mm
ZJH-35D 35W 1450mm
ZJH-35SR 35W 1450mm
high
efficiency
series
(S-single
D-double
SR-single
with
reflector
DR-double
with
reflector)
ZJH-35DR 35W 1450mm
model power length of tube
ZJH-24S 24W 550mm
ZJH-24D 24W 550mm
ZJH-24SR 24W 550mm
ZJH-24DR 24W 550mm
ZJH-39S 39W 850mm
ZJH-39D 39W 850mm
ZJH-39SR 39W 850mm
ZJH-39DR 39W 850mm
high
output
series
(S-single
D-double
SR-single
with
reflector
DR-double
with ZJH-54S 54W 1150mm
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 5
ZJH-54D 54W 1150mm
ZJH-54SR 54W 1150mm
ZJH-54DR 54W 1150mm
ZJH-49S 49W 1450mm
ZJH-49D 49W 1450mm
ZJH-49SR 49W 1450mm
reflector )
ZJH-49DR 49W 1450mm
Deluxe standard series     ZJM-□□
Mechanical features:
●Body: 0.4mm cold rolled steel with powder coating, durable, beautiful and elegant
●Lamp holder: made of high quality fire-resistant materials, safe and reliable
●Installation: mounted, handle, maintained
Electrical features:
●Electronic ballast,
●Low THD<15%, high PF>0.98,
●Safe and reliable,
●Used for factories, offices…
Cold rolled steel with powder coating, with standard ballast
model power length of tube
ZJM-14S 14W 550mm
ZJM-14D 14W 550mm
ZJM-14SR 14W 550mm
ZJM-14DR 14W 550mm
ZJM-21S 21W 850mm
ZJM-21D 21W 850mm
ZJM-21SR 21W 850mm
ZJM-21DR 21W 850mm
ZJM-28S 28W 1150mm
high
efficiency
series
(S-single
D-double
SR-single
with
reflector
DR-double
with
reflector) ZJM-28D 28W 1150mm
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 6
ZJM-28SR 28W 1150mm
ZJM-28DR 28W 1150mm
ZJM-35S 35W 1450mm
ZJM-35D 35W 1450mm
ZJM-35SR 35W 1450mm
ZJM-35DR 35W 1450mm
Project series--ZJY-GR□□
Mechanical features:
●Body: 0.8mm aluminum with powder coating, durable, beautiful and elegant.
●Reflector: 48mm ultra-wide reflective surface made of professional nano reflective
materials.
●Lamp holder: made of fire-resistant PV materials, safe and reliable
●Installation: mounted, handle, maintained.
Electrical features:
●Electronic ballast,
● Low THD<15%, high PF>0.98,
● Safe and reliable,
● Used for factories, offices…
0.8mm aluminum with powder coating, 48mm ultra-wide reflector, economic electronic
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 7
ballast
model power length of tube
ZJY-GR14 14W 550mm
ZJY-GR21 21W 850mm
ZJY-GR28 28W 1150mm
high
efficiency
series
ZJY-GR35 35W 1450mm
Ultra-wide reflector series--ZJY-KR□□
Mechanical features:
●Body: shiny aluminum, durable
●Ultra-wide reflector: made of professional nano reflective materials
●Lamp holder: made of fire-resistant PC materials, beautiful and elegant
●Installation: mounted, handle, maintained.
Electrical features:
●Electronic ballast,
●Low THD<15%, high PF>0.98,
●Safe and reliable,
●Used for factories, offices…
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 8
0.4mm shiny aluminum, 48mm ultra-wide reflector, economic electronic ballast
model power length of tube
ZJY-KR14 14W 550mm
ZJY-KR21 21W 850mm
ZJY-KR28 28W 1150mm
high
efficiency
series
ZJY-KR35 35W 1450mm
Reflector series--ZJY-R□□
Mechanical features:
●Body: aluminum with powder coating, durable, beautiful and elegant
●Reflector: 35mm integrated design reflector.
●Lamp holder: made of fire-resistant PC materials, safe and beautiful
●Installation: mounted, handle, maintained
Electrical features:
●High standard electronic ballast, safe and reliable
●Low THD<15%, high PF>0.98,
0.4mm shiny aluminum, 35mm wide reflector, common electronic ballast
Zhengzhou Helico Technology Co.,Ltd 9
model power length of tube
ZJY-R14 14W 550mm
ZJY-R21 21W 850mm
ZJY-R28 28W 1150mm
high
efficiency
series
ZJY-R35 35W 1450mm
High efficiency series--ZJY-Z□□
Mechanical features:
●Body: aluminum with powder coating, durable, beautiful and elegant
●Lamp holder: made of fire-resistant PC materials, safe and beautiful
●Installation: mounted, handle, maintained
Electrical features:
●High standard electronic ballast, safe and reliable
●Lower THD<15%, high PF>0.98,
0.4mm shiny aluminum, common electronic ballast
model power length of tube
ZJY-Z14 14W 550mm
ZJY-Z21 21W 850mm
ZJY-Z28 28W 1150mm
high
efficiency
series
ZJY-Z35 35W 1450mm